Jun 21 2024 (19:01) India Rail Info

Barkakana - Adra MEMU/68042 - MEMU - SER
SND/Sondimra to ADRA/Adra Junction
4h 13m - 117 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BRKA |Barkakana Junction 14:05 0 |1 0 31 |337 |ECR
2 |RMT |Ramgarh Cantt. 14:15 14:20 5m |0 |1 5 82 334 |SER
3 |MAEL |Mael 14:29 14:30 im (0 |1 17 |4 SER
4 |BRKP |Barkipona 14:34 14:35 m |0 |1 20 |56 SER
5 GRE  |Gola Road 14:43 14:44 im |0 |1 28 |60 SER
6 HRBR |Harubera 14:53 14:54 Tm |0 |1 37 |39 SER
7 |[SND (Sondimra 15:01 15:02 m |0 |1 41 64 SER
8 BLNG |Barlanga 15:09 15:10 Tm (0 |1 49 |29 SER
9 MURI |Muri Junction 15:30 15:40 10m 1 58 |22 |251 |SER
10 |THO |[Tulin 15:54 15:55 im (0 |1 64 |32 |266 |SER
11 |JAA Jhalida 16:09 16:10 im |0 |1 71 19 (290 |SER
12 |KSX Kotshila Junction 16:46 16:48 2m |0 |1 83 49 255 [SER
13 |GUG |Garh Jaipur 16:57 16:58 Tm (0 |1 90 |72 |287 |SER
14 |CAS |Chas Road 17:04 17:05 im (0 |1 97 |50 |250 |SER
15 |GTD |Gourinathdham 17:13 17:14 im (0 |1 104 |43 |239 [SER
16 [PRR |PuruliaJunction 17:35 17:45 10m 1 119 |48 |234 |SER
17 |CHRA |Chharra 17:54 17:55 im |0 |1 126 |46 |264 |SER
18 |KSU Kustaur 18:01 18:02 Tm |0 |1 131 |71 |255 |SER
19 |BGA |Bagalia 18:09 18:10 Tm (0 |1 139 |18 |218 |SER
20 [ANR |Anara 18:29 18:30 Tm |0 |1 145 |22 (216 |SER
21 |GRB [Garhdhrubeswar 18:49 18:50 im (0 |1 152 |16 |201 [SER
22 |ADRA |Adra junction 19:15 0 158 |- 185 |SER

Jun 212024 (19:01) https://indiarailinfo.com




